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TeamDrivers* CarNr. GapTotalLapTimeClass KphPos Pic

1:41.048 - -J. Neudorf / A. Jurs Advance Motorsports 641 131 Silver McLaren Artura GT4 136.71

1:41.492 +0.444 +0.444W. Workman / T. Gonzalez RAFA Racing Team 632 68 Silver Toyota Gazoo Racing GR 
Supra GT4 EVO2

136.12

1:41.646 +0.598 +0.154J. Green / B. Colombo Random Vandals Racing 883 98 Silver BMW M4 GT4 (G82) EVO 135.93

1:41.851 +0.803 +0.205K. Boehm / F. Selldorff Auto Technic Racing 774 51 Silver BMW M4 GT4 (G82) EVO 135.74

1:41.961 +0.913 +0.110Y. Baltas / J. Llibre ACI Motorsports 855 7 Silver Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 
RS Clubsport

135.55

1:42.068 +1.020 +0.107A. Patten / M. Miller Dome Motorsport 656 39 Pro-Am Mercedes-AMG GT4 135.41

1:42.125 +1.077 +0.057L. Mars / S. Pumpelly RS1 747 028 Silver Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 
RS Clubsport

135.36

1:42.339 +1.291 +0.214S. Craven / K. Koch Random Vandals Racing 848 94 Pro-Am BMW M4 GT4 (G82) EVO 135.02

1:42.372 +1.324 +0.033A. Garcia / M. Garcia ACI Motorsports 879 21 Am BMW M4 GT4 (G82) EVO 135.01

1:42.382 +1.334 +0.010J. Walker Jr. / J. Clay BimmerWorld 9610 36 Am BMW M4 GT4 (G82) EVO 135.02

1:42.633 +1.585 +0.251M. Travis / M. Leist NOLASPORT 7511 47 Pro-Am Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 
RS Clubsport

134.63

1:42.780 +1.732 +0.147T. Gaples / M. Cooper Blackdog Racing 8412 33 Pro-Am McLaren Artura GT4 134.44

1:42.964 +1.916 +0.184J. Perichon / G. Liefooghe Stephen Cameron Racing 9613 90 Pro-Am BMW M4 GT4 (G82) 134.25

1:43.007 +1.959 +0.043K. Forman / R. Eversley Precision Racing LA 9914 03 Pro-Am Toyota Gazoo Racing GR 
Supra GT4 EVO2

134.16

1:43.064 +2.016 +0.057J. Holt / D. Stripling Random Vandals Racing 8715 188 Am BMW M4 GT4 (G82) EVO 134.13

1:43.213 +2.165 +0.149C. Spada / W. Neugebauer RAFA Racing Team 9616 812 Pro-Am Toyota Gazoo Racing GR 
Supra GT4 EVO2

133.97

1:43.253 +2.205 +0.040L. Hayes / E. Killeen Dome Motorsport 7417 37 Am Mercedes-AMG GT4 133.84

1:43.274 +2.226 +0.021L. Unser / A. Freiberg Kellymoss 7318 24 Silver Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 
RS Clubsport

133.87

1:43.585 +2.537 +0.311D. Hot / R. Yardley ACI Motorsports 8619 25 Pro-Am Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 
RS Clubsport

133.48

1:43.653 +2.605 +0.068Z. Lee / J. Altzman McCumbee McAleer Racing 8620 48 Pro-Am Ford Mustang GT4 (S650) 133.39

1:43.700 +2.652 +0.047C. Moyer / C. Williams LAP Motorsports 7521 137 Silver Ford Mustang GT4 (S650) 133.28

1:43.833 +2.785 +0.133M. Petramalo / T. McQuarrie BimmerWorld 9922 38 Pro-Am BMW M4 GT4 (G82) EVO 133.110

1:43.845 +2.797 +0.012S. Owen / S. Gibbons OGH Motorsports 6523 5 Am McLaren Artura GT4 133.15

1:44.227 +3.179 +0.382J. Parriott / E. Hoffmann Kellymoss 7424 73 Silver Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 
RS Clubsport

132.69

1:44.279 +3.231 +0.052T. Stone / F. Muniz TechSport Racing 9725 30 Am Ford Mustang GT4 (S650) 132.56

1:44.331 +3.283 +0.052T. Kopczynski / E. Filgueiras Kellymoss 6426 52 Pro-Am Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 
RS Clubsport

132.411

1:44.724 +3.676 +0.393R. Krainz / S. McAleer Auto Technic Racing 7527 19 Pro-Am BMW M4 GT4 (G82) EVO 131.912

1:44.798 +3.750 +0.074J. Catania / L. Catania Rigid Speed Company 8528 17 Am BMW M4 GT4 (G82) EVO 131.97
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1:45.678 +4.630 +0.880K. Clifford / H. Gottsacker Off Leash Motorsports 6329 40 Pro-Am Mercedes-AMG GT4 130.813

1:45.891 +4.843 +0.213R. Poole / M. Gafurov ACI Motorsports 8630 10 Am Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 
RS Clubsport

130.58

1:51.202 +10.154 +5.311Z. Lumsden / K. Wilson Flying Lizard Motorsports 7331 413 Am BMW M4 GT4 (G82) EVO 124.39

Fastest Laps by Class

1:41.048Silver 4 136.7 KphJonathan Neudorf Lap

1:42.068Pro-Am 5 135.4 KphAllen Patten Lap

1:42.372Am 7 135.0 KphAlex Garcia Lap

Car 40: Penalty - Taking more than one Checkered Flag (Previous Session) - 5 Minute Hold

Track Status: DRYPublished at: ........................................

Timekeeper:Stewards:
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